DOVER BOROUGH FEE SCHEDULE — 2016

Zoning Code Books

Peddlers Permit (Valid 30 Days)

Brush Permit
Burn Permit (Valid 15 Days)
Plumbers License

Excavation Permit (Valid 60 Days)
Demolition Permit (Valid 3 Months)
Borough Building Permit Code Admin Fee

Building Permits — Uniform Construction Code — Varies based on Code Inspector Fees

Borough Zoning Permits (Valid 1 year) $5/Th of job cost - $25 Minimum

Copies — Black & White
Color

$10

$15

$10 per load
$10

$25

$100

$50

$10

$0.25
$0.50

Code or Zoning Violations — As established in Dover Borough Code

Hook-Up Fees

Sewer
Water

MISC

Water Meter & Remote
Recreation Fee

Zoning Hearing Fee

$1500
$ 600

$ 185
$ 300

$500 per applicant

Utility Billing Rates — Per Quarter

Minimum

Minimum Charge

Rate Per Thousand Gallons
School Rate

REFUSE — $50 Per Quarter

BoroughDocs/Forms/BoroFeeSchedule

WATER
3,000 Gallons
$32.00
$ 6.25
$ 6.25

Updated 2/21/2016

SEWER

No Minimum

$35.00 Service Fee

$12.00

$10 Per Student/Employee
at each school



